Power and productivity
for a better world TM
Surge Protective Devices
OVR NE12 Series - Enclosed SPD
Product News
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD
The OVR NE12 enclosed SPD is the newest addition to ABB’s surge protective device line.  The new OVR NE12 is designed for a
long service life, protecting valuable equipment from damage due to lightning strikes and surges from upstream equipment and util-
ity load switching.
The OVR NE12 is a UL 1449 3rd Edition certified Type 2 SPD enclosed within a NEMA Type 12 enclosure, designed for installa-
tion indoors on the load side of the main breaker or fuse. Metal Oxide Varistor (MOV) technology is utilized to achieve a high level
of protection performance, and allows for ease of module replacement. Each OVR NE12 comes standard with status lights, alarm,
auxiliary contacts, EMI filtering and a fused disconnect.
A highlight is the optional surge counter/diagnostic LCD display. Surges 2kA and above are recorded with date and time. Also, this
option provides enhanced information on unit status.
2 | OVR NE12 Enclosed Surge Protective Devices - Type 2
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD
Description
Catalog
number
Service
voltage
Surge capacity/
Phase (Imax)
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 320kA, w/ Surge Counter OVRNE12320480DX 480V Delta 320kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 320kA OVRNE12320480D 480V Delta 320kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 320kA, w/ Surge Counter OVRNE12320277YX 480Y/277V 320kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 320kA OVRNE12320277Y 480Y/277V 320kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase, 320kA, w/ Surge Counter OVRNE12320120SPX 240/120V Split Phase 320kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase, 320kA OVRNE12320120SP 240/120V Split Phase 320kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 160kA, w/ Surge Counter OVRNE12160480DX 480V Delta 160kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 160kA OVRNE12160480D 480V Delta 160kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 160kA, w/ Surge Counter OVRNE12160277YX 480Y/277V 160kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 160kA OVRNE12160277Y 480Y/277V 160kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase, 160kA, w/ Surge Counter OVRNE12160120SPX 240/120V Split Phase 160kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase, 160kA OVRNE12160120SP 240/120V Split Phase 160kA
OVR NE12 Enclosed Surge Protective Devices - Type 2
Protect your investment
Extensive damage and expensive repairs can result from transient surges if surge protection is not present. ABB recommends the
installation of the OVR NE12 enclosed SPD wherever uptime is a critical element of a facility or operation.